'. gaar

Provided support and leadership to further the goals and initiatives of the

REALTOR® organization.
Actively participated in the REALTOR® organization during 2018.

Nominees must be a 2018 Blue Door Affiliate Member* in good standing.

*Blue Door Affiliate Members are Affiliate Member or Benefit Partners who are exemplary
volunteers at GAAR.

Nominee:

Company:

List examples and/or contributions to the local association. Please include positions held,
positions served or volunteer commitments:

List civic and community contributions during 2018:

Is the Affiliate Member a Blue Door Affiliate in good standing? Yes No Do Not Know

Please feel free to attach additional information or documentation.

Your Name (please print):

Email: Phone:

Please email, mail or hand deliver
Email: nominations@gaar.com
Mail: GAAR, 1635 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87102
Nomination Deadline is January 25, 2019
Questions: 505-724-3485



1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

Karen
Juan
Johnese
Mary Ann
Kelly
Angela
William
Daryl
Bob
Joann
William

' gaar

Walls
Candelaria
Turri
Howard
Hardison
Manning
Edmondson
Keys

Elks
Berhnardt
Richardson

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2017

Ty

Ric

Olga
Alessandra
Becky
Jennifer
Mike
Mike
Sue
Richard
Melissa
Mindy

Please email, mail or hand deliver

Email: nominations@gaar.com
Mail: GAAR, 1635 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87102
Nomination Deadline is January 25, 2019

Questions: 505-724-3485

Robeck
Thom
Weber
Valenza
Monette
Greenwood
Roberts
Roberts
Silva
Pfuhl
Edwards

Abramson





