

Nomination Category: Affiliate of the Year

Criteria to consider:

- Provided support and leadership to further the goals and initiatives of the REALTOR® organization.
- Actively participated in the REALTOR® organization during 2018.

Email:

3 Nominees must be a 2018 Blue Door Affiliate Member* in good standing.

*Blue Door Affiliate Members are Affiliate Member or Benefit Partners who are exemplary volunteers at GAAR.
Nominee:
Company:
List examples and/or contributions to the local association. Please include positions held positions served or volunteer commitments:
List civic and community contributions during 2018:
Is the Affiliate Member a Blue Door Affiliate in good standing? Yes No Do Not Know
Please feel free to attach additional information or documentation.
Your Name (please print):

Please email, mail or hand deliver

Phone:_____

Email: nominations@gaar.com
Mail: GAAR, 1635 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87102
Nomination Deadline is January 25, 2019

Questions: 505-724-3485



Past Affiliate of the Year Winners

1989	Karen	Walls	2000	Ту	Robeck
1990	Juan	Candelaria	2001	Ric	Thom
1991	Johnese	Turri	2002	Olga	Weber
1992	Mary Ann	Howard	2003	Alessandra	Valenza
1993	Kelly	Hardison	2004	Becky	Monette
1994	Angela	Manning	2005	Jennifer	Greenwood
1995	William	Edmondson	2006	Mike	Roberts
1996	Daryl	Keys	2007	Mike	Roberts
1997	Bob	Elks	2008	Sue	Silva
1998	Joann	Berhnardt	2009	Richard	Pfuhl
1999	William	Richardson	2010	Melissa	Edwards
			2017	Mindy	Abramson

Email: nominations@gaar.com
Mail: GAAR, 1635 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87102
Nomination Deadline is January 25, 2019

Questions: 505-724-3485